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The meetings for the Iroquois County Public Health Department Board of Health and the Board 
of Health Finance Committee, for the fiscal year 2019, will be held at the Iroquois County 
Administrative Center, 1001 East Grant Street, Watseka, Illinois. 
 
 
       Board of Health Finance Committee                         Full Board of Health                        
                                          
Wednesday, December 5, 2018 @ 1:00 p.m. Wednesday, January 9, 2019 @ 6:00 p.m. 
 
Wednesday, February 6, 2019     @ 1:00 p.m. Wednesday, March 13, 2019  @ 6:00 p.m. 
  
Wednesday, April 3, 2019           @ 1:00 p.m. Wednesday, May 8, 2019 @ 6:00 p.m. 
 
Wednesday, June 5, 2019            @ 1:00 p.m. Wednesday, July 10, 2019 @ 6:00 p.m. 
 
Wednesday, September 4, 2019  @ 1:00 p.m. Wednesday, August 7, 2018  @ 6:00 p.m. 
  Monday, August 12, 2018 @ 6:00 p.m. 
 
Wednesday, October 2, 2019 @ 1:00 p.m. Wednesday, November 6, 2019 @ 6:00 p.m. 
 
 
Special meetings of the Iroquois County Public Health Department Board of Health or Board of 
Health Finance Committee may be held in addition to the above scheduled meetings.  Such 
meetings will be called in accordance with the by-laws and posted for public view under the 
Freedom of Information Act. 
 
 
 
 
 
 


